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Div 1 W

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 22 Mar 2024

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

D1W Sat 23 Mar 2024 01:45 Turf 1
Casuarina D1W Tweed
Sharks

Pottsville D1 Shari East

D1W Sat 23 Mar 2024 12:15 Turf 1 Kingscliff Crabs Murwillumbah Vipers D1W Ross Salmon

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 05 Apr 2024

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

D1W Sat 06 Apr 2024 12:15 Turf 1
Casuarina D1W Tweed
Sharks

Kingscliff Crabs
Shari East
Emily Hetherington

D1W Sat 06 Apr 2024 13:45 Turf 1 Pottsville D1 Murwillumbah Vipers D1W Livie Knight
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 12 Apr 2024

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

D1W Sat 13 Apr 2024 01:45 Turf 2 Kingscliff Crabs Pottsville D1
Angelique Neethling
Shari East

D1W Sat 13 Apr 2024 12:15 Turf 1 Murwillumbah Vipers D1W
Casuarina D1W Tweed
Sharks

Debbie Dolan

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

D1W Sun 26 May 2024 09:00 Turf 1
Casuarina D1W Tweed
Sharks

Pottsville D1

D1W Sun 26 May 2024 10:30 Turf 1 Kingscliff Crabs Murwillumbah Vipers D1W

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

D1W Sat 27 Apr 2024 12:15 Turf 1 Pottsville D1 Murwillumbah Vipers D1W
Livie Knight
Lisa Eglington
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D1W Sat 27 Apr 2024 13:45 Turf 1
Casuarina D1W Tweed
Sharks

Kingscliff Crabs
Emily Hetherington
Shari East

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

D1W Sat 04 May 2024 01:45 Turf 2 Murwillumbah Vipers D1W
Casuarina D1W Tweed
Sharks

Scott King
Debbie Dolan

D1W Sat 04 May 2024 12:15 Turf 2 Kingscliff Crabs Pottsville D1
Ross Salmon
Livie Knight

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

D1W Sat 11 May 2024 01:45 Turf 1
Casuarina D1W Tweed
Sharks

Pottsville D1

D1W Sat 11 May 2024 12:15 Turf 1 Kingscliff Crabs Murwillumbah Vipers D1W
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